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SILK CARPETS 
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SILK 
CARPETS 

The most precious 

gift of nature… 

The rare gift bestowed upon us by nature, “silk”, 
transforms into a unique masterpiece through skilled 
craftsmanship on special weaving looms... 

This artwork, which will always retain its magnificence 
over the years, awaits to come to life in your home with 
its magnificent colors and the elegance derived from 
nature... 

                     

 
 

Contains 

Silk 
Includes 

Handicraft 
Majestic Durable, 

Ageless 
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Softnes
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Colors 

High Density  
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Clear as photo 

 

K
E

N
T

 H
O

U
S

E
W

A
R

E
S

 C
A

R
P

E
T

S
- 

2
 0

 2
 3

  

http://www.kenthousewares.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

Who Prefers and Why? 

Silk carpets, are especially preferred by the people who choose antique, custom made or 

handcrafted objects in home decoration and pay attention to quality and aesthetics in 

carpet selection. Its  magnificent design can meet a high resolution view as clear as a 

photograph, thanks to its high density weaving method. While it attracts attention at first 

glance with its natural shine from silk and meticulous craftsmanship, it will will enhance 

the appreciations with its soft texture, durability and preservation of colors. 
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SILK CARPETS 

SILK Artisan Collection / Haseki 
The  classic beauty of finely crafted flowers design and the  natural sparkle of silk 
create a  palace effect in your living space. 

 

 
 

 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1046 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1045 

 

  
 

 

 

 

   
Natural 

Softness 

 
 

Should  not be 
cleaned with a stiff 

brush 

Silk 
Overlock 

  

 

Do  not use 

chemical 

cleaning 

products. 

Silk 

Fringe 

 

Do  not dry 
clean 
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 Craftsmanship 
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SILK CARPETS 

Silk Artisan Collection / Hatai 
 Its glow dazzles... With   the  elegance of the  elaborate patterns and the  inherent 
brilliance of silk, your  living space will be eye-catching.  

 

 
 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1050 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1049 
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Should not be 

cleaned with a stiff 
brush 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

Silk Overlock 

 

Do  not use 

chemical 

cleaning 

products. 

Silk 

Fringe 

 

Do not dry clean 

Craftsmanship 
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SILK CARPETS 

Silk Artisan Collection/ Şah 
Its elegance is hidden in its details...  The beauty of blue  color combined with  
golden sparkles adds  a unique elegance to your living space  . 

 

 
 

 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1048 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1047 
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Softness 

 

 
 

Should not be 
cleaned with a stiff 

brush 

  Silk  

   Overlock 

 

Do  not use 
chemical 

cleaning 

products. 

Silk 

Fringe 

 

Do not dry clean 
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Craftsmanship 
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SILK CARPETS 

Silk Collection / Lotus 
 Inspired by the lotus, the  symbol of eternal life,  it 
carries the  charm of the life cycle into your home. 

 

 
 

 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1054 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1053 

 

  
 

 

 

 

   
Natural 

Softness 

 
 

Should not be 
cleaned with a stiff 

brush 

Silk 

Pile 

 
 

Do  not use 

chemical 

cleaning 
products. 

3.000.000 
Points 

 

Do not dry clean 
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SILK CARPETS 

Silk Collection / Moroccan Blue 
The nobility of black  and the  enchanting beauty of blue add  depth to your living space  . 

 

 

 
 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1052 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1051 
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Should not be cleaned 

with a stiff brush 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
16 

Silk 

Pile 

 
 

Do  not use 

chemical 

cleaning 

products. 

3.000.000 
Points 

 

Do not dry clean 
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SILK CARPETS 

Silk Collection / Sahar 
It makes you feel the  glow and romance of the sunrise at home. 

 

 

 
 

200x290 cm 
200.19.01.1056 

160x230 cm 
200.19.01.1055 

 

  
 

 

 

 

   
Natural 

Softness 

 
 

Should not be cleaned 
with a stiff brush 

Silk 

Pile 

 
 

Do  not use 

chemical 
cleaning 

products. 

3.000.000 
Points 

 

Do not dry clean 
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Packing Options 

We have packing options with sleeve & polybag or with only polybag packings according to the carpet collection types as follows: 
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